Pr e sent Value of Fix ture s , Ba r 
B ooths, Bar, Cabinet 

Land - 5X> x 100 

Estimate of Value by Comparison 

Final Estimate by Cor relation 

$24,58 3 .00 
930.00 

$25, 5 1 3 .00 

5 ,10 3 .00 
$ 2, 041. 00 

-z,. O 
1

"\- 10, f)i> 

2,500.00 

2,000.00 

$24 ,910.00 

$21,000.00 

$21,000.00 

TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND DOLLARS 

This is a Total Taking. 

COMPARABLE SALES OF BAR BUILDINGS 

1. Wallace B a r at the Southwest corner of Dodd Road and Stryker, sold 
in June of 1961 at a reported sales price of $22, 000. This is an older 
brick 2 story rectangular building.